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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-01717 1713 5/21/2022-
5/22/2022

2300
-001

26000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

N/A CREDIT CARD, US
CURRENCY, TABLET

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-01732 1712 5/21/2022-
5/23/2022

2100
-093
0

1800 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

FRONT GLASS DOOR
SMASHED

CASH REGISTER, US
CURRENCY

S1 UNK DESC. S2 UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN
LEAVING LOC IN A GOLD LATE 90'S/EARLY 2000'S
TOYOYA CAMRY W/ A SUNROOF AND A SMALL
FIN/SPOILER ON THE BACK.

GRAND THEFT 22-01751 1712 5/24/2022-
5/20/2022

2213
-000
1

1800 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

N/A US CURRENCY S1 MH/30/510/HEAVY SET WRG A RED/BLK
BASEBALL CAP, BLK HOODIE, GRY SHORTS AND
BLK SHOES. S2 FH/30/504/THIN BUILD WRG A GRY
SHIRT, GRY SWEATPANTS AND BLK SHOES. SUSPS
WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE OLDER
MODEL TOYOTA COROLLA.

ASSAULT 22-01759 1714 5/25/2022 1418 1900 BLK PCH N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT KNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-01797 1713 5/28/2022 1445
-174

1800 BLK 263RD ST N/A BRN 2015 KIA OPTIMA SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-80018 1710 5/24/2022 0100
-010

2300 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

FRONT DOOR GLASS
SHATTERED

US CURRENCY SUSPECT MALE.

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-01706 1746 5/20/2022-
5/21/2022

2000
-073

6500 BLK NANCY RD N/A BLACK 2019 FORD RANGER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)/
BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-01719 1746 5/22/2022 2307 2000 BLK GENERAL
ST

GARAGE DOOR
OPENER

DIRT BIKE SUSPECT FH/30-35/507/MEDIUM BUILD/LONG
BRN HAIR WRG A BLUE HOODIE W/UNKNOWN
WHITE LOGO, AND LONG BLUE PANTS.

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (05/22/2022 - 05/28/2022)

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1



Page 2 of 3

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-01748 1746 5/21/2022-
5/24/2022

1800
-140
0

2100 BLK NOBLE
VIEW DR

N/A SUNGLASSES, CHARGER,
VEHICLE REGISTRATION,
OWNERS MANUAL

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-01757 1746 5/21/2022-
5/24/2022

0000
-000
0

2100 BLK NOBLE
VIEW DR

WEATHER STRIPPING
ON VEHICLE WAS
DAMAGED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ASSAULT 22-01762 1734 5/25/2022 2136 6000 BLK
RIDGEGATE DR

N/A NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

GRAND THEFT
(BICYCLE)

22-01769 1745 5/21/2022-
5/23/2022

1800
-073

27000 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR EAST

N/A BICYCLE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-01773 1746 5/26/2022-
5/27/2022

1700
-070
0

1900 BLK UPLAND
ST

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

PURSE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SHOPLIFTING 22-01778 1736 5/27/2022 1430 30000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

OPEN FOR BUSINESS ALCOHOL, FOOD SUSPECT MB/45-50/508-509/210 WRG A BLK
BASEBALL CAP, BLUE FACE MASK, LIGHT BLUE
SHIRT, BLK SHORTS, AND TENNIS SHOES.

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-01784 1745 5/28/2022 0245 6200 BLK PICARDIE
RD

WINDOW PUSHED
IN

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-80016 1746 5/24/2022 0745 29000 BLK S
WESTERN AVE

UNLOCKED VEHICLE SUNGLASSES, US
CURRENCY, AIR FRESHENER

SUSPECT MALE/509-511 WRG A BLUE SWEATER,
BLUE/GRY PANTS AND A DARK HAT.

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-01713 1724 5/22/2022 0930
-103
0

PENINSULA CTR SMART WATCHES S1 MB/20'S/602/160/SHORT DARK HAIR WRG A
BLK HOODED SWEATER. S2
MB/20'S/510/160/SHORT HAIR WRG A RED
HOODED SWEATER W/ A POSSIBLE LAZY EYE.

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, BATTERY - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 5, WARRANTS - 2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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PETTY THEFT 22-01714 1721 5/21/2022-
5/22/2022

1800
-080

26000 BLK
DUNWOOD RD

PORCH THEFT SHOES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-01720 1724 5/23/2022 0027 400 BLK SILVER
SPUR RD

FRONT RIGHT
ENTRANCE GLASS
DOOR SHATTERED

NO LOSS S1  MALE/508/THIN BUILD WRG A GRN CAMO SKI
MASK, BLK AND WHITE GLOVES, LIGHT BLUE
HOODIE W/ GRY AND WHITE SLEEVES, BLUE LONG
PANTS, AND GRY SHOES. S2 UNK DESC. SUSPS
WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BRN/GOLD OLDER
MODEL TOYOTA CAMRY.

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-01725 1724 5/23/2022 0030 700 BLK BART
EARLE WAY

GLASS PANEL IN
BACK DOOR
SHATTERED

CASH REGISTER S1 MALE WRG A CAMOUFLAGE SKI MASK, JEANS,
AND MULTI-COLOR  JACKET. S2 UNK DESC. SUSPS
WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A SILVER SEDAN.

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT 22-01731 1750 5/20/2022-
5/23/2022

1430
-053

1300 BLK W 7TH ST CONSTRUCTION SITE PORTABLE HAND WASHER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROBBERY 22-01770 1750 5/26/2022 1700 1000 BLK W 1ST ST OPEN FOR BUSINESS US CURRENCY SUSPECT MH/35-40/160-180/SKINNY BUILD WRG
A BLK HOODIE, BLK PANTS.

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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